38
Quartz Heat Lamp Assemblies
Roband quartz heat lamp assemblies are manufactured from an
exclusive extruded anodized aluminium section, specifically designed
to breathe.
For use in either front or back of house, these units come fitted with
quartz halogen globes engineered to give a balance of heat and
light. These globes have a unique screw-mounted tail connection

Standard
MOUNT
TYPE
INCLUSIONS
Switch, plug & cord
Switch, plug & cord
Switch, plug & cord
Switch, plug & cord
Switch, plug & cord
Switch, plug & cord
MOUNT
TYPE
HUQ825 pictured
INCLUSIONS
*Length between centres of each lamp.
HUQ375	1  lamp in body	 Standard	1 0	 350	 375	 N/A	 N/A
HUQ375+S	1  lamp in body	 Square	1 0	 350	 375	 N/A	 N/A
HUQ375+R	1  lamp in body	 Round	1 0	 350	 375	 N/A	 N/A
HUQ825	 2 lamps in body	 Standard	1 0	 700	 825	 400	 N/A
HUQ825+S	 2 lamps in body	 Square	1 0	 700	 825	 400	 N/A
HUQ825+R	 2 lamps in body	 Round	1 0	 700	 825	 400	 N/A
HUQ1125	 3 lamps in body	 Standard	1 0	1 050	11 25	 345	 N/A
HUQ1125+S	 3 lamps in body	 Square	1 0	1 050	11 25	 345	 N/A
HUQ1125+R	 3 lamps in body	 Round	1 0	1 050	11 25	 345	 N/A
HUQ1425	 4 lamps in body	 Standard	1 0	1 400	1 425	 345	 N/A
HUQ1425+S	 4 lamps in body	 Square	1 0	1 400	1 425	 345	 N/A
HUQ1425+R	 4 lamps in body	 Round	1 0	1 400	1 425	 345	 N/A
HUQ1725	 4 lamps in body	 Standard	1 0	1 400	1 725	 400	 N/A
HUQ1725+S	 4 lamps in body	 Square	1 0	1 400	1 725	 400	 N/A
HUQ1725+R	 4 lamps in body	 Round	1 0	1 400	1 725	 400	 N/A
HUQ2025	 5 lamps in body	 Standard	1 0	1 750	 2025	 400	 N/A
HUQ2025+S	 5 lamps in body	 Square	1 0	1 750	 2025	 400	 N/A
HUQ2025+R	 5 lamps in body	 Round	1 0	1 750	 2025	 400	 N/A
Quartz Heat Lamp Assemblies
Note: For HUQ Heat lamp models, mounts are available